Senior High
August 24
August 31
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26

November 2

Junior High
August 30
September 6
September 13
September 20
September 27
October 4
October 11
October 18

October 25

JV Schedule
August 20

September 4

2018 Mena Bearcat Varsity Football Schedule

De Queen
Prescott

Hot Springs
Open

Ozark*
Pottsville*
Dover*

Elkins*
Waldron* (HC)

Subiaco Academy*

Dardanelle* (Senior Night)

De Queen
Russellville
Dardanelle
Ozark

Pottsville

Dover

Trinity Christian
Waldron

Subiaco Academy

Centerpoint (8™ and JV)

De Queen (7™ and JV)

Away
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away

Home

7:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30/7 PM
5:30/7 PM
5:30/7 PM
5:30/7 PM
5:30/ 7PM
5:30/ 7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7 PM

5:30/ 7PM

5:30

5:30/6:30



