2018 Mena Bearcat Varsity Football Schedule

Senior High			
August 24	De Queen	Away	7:30 PM
August 31	Prescott	Away	7:00 PM
September 7	Hot Springs	Home	7:00 PM
September 14	Open		
September 21	Ozark*	Away	7:00 PM
September 28	Pottsville*	Away	7:00 PM
October 5	Dover*	Home	7:00 PM
October 12	Elkins*	Home	7:00 PM
October 19	Waldron* (HC)	Home	7:00 PM
October 26	Subiaco Academy*	Away	7:00 PM
November 2	Dardanelle* (Senior Night)	Home	7:00 PM
Junior High			
August 30	De Queen	Home	5:30/7 PM
September 6	Russellville	Home	5:30/7 PM
September 13	Dardanelle	Away	5:30/7 PM
September 20	Ozark	Home	5:30/7 PM
September 27	Pottsville	Home	5:30/ 7PM
October 4	Dover	Away	5:30/ 7PM
October 11	Trinity Christian	Away	5:30/7PM
October 18	Waldron	Away	5:30/7 PM
October 25	Subiaco Academy	Home	5:30/ 7PM
JV Schedule			
August 20	Centerpoint (8 th and JV)	Away	5:30
September 4	De Queen (7 th and JV)	Home	5:30/6:30